35
ACCESS
FAX ON DEMAND This symbol indicates immediate
Fax-On-Demand Technical Information is available.
Dial (U.S.) (800) 444-6785, (Outside U.S.) (909) 469-2991. Enter
the Pomona Access number (shown in italics) when prompted.
Coaxial Cable Assemblies and Breakouts
Coaxial Cab
le A
ssem
b
lies an
d
 B
reakou
ts
®
Sales: (909) 469-2900 FAX: (909) 629-3317 Tech. Support: (800) 241-2060
© 2001 Pomona Electronics. Specifications and prices subject to change without notice. Printed in U.S.A. www.pomonaelectronics .com
Part No. Length PRICE
4935-BB-24 24" 34.95
4935-BB-48 48" 34.95
4935-BB-60 60" 34.95
90409
ACCESS
BNC MALE TO SMA MALE 50 OHM
TEFLON INSULATED CABLE
90398
ACCESS
SMA MALE 50 OHM CABLE
SMA MALE TO SMA MALE RIGHT ANGLE - 50 OHM SMA MALE RIGHT ANGLE 50 OHM CABLE
RG 174/U Length PRICE
4813-K-24 24" 50.00
4813-K-48 48" 53.00
4813-K-60 60" 53.00
RG 316/U
4813-BB-24 24" 54.00
4813-BB-48 48" 59.00
4813-BB-60 60" 59.00
RG 142B/U
4813-X-24 24" 68.00
4813-X-48 48" 82.00
4813-X-60 60" 82.00
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
SMA MALE TO SMA FEMALE
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
SMA MALE TO TYPE ‘N’ MALE 50 OHM CABLE
Part No. Length PRICE
5058-X-12 12" 42.00
5058-X-24 24" 42.00
5058-X-36 36" 42.00
5058-X-48 48" 57.00
5058-X-60 60" 57.00
90395
ACCESS
RATING: +200˚C (+392˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG142B/U, .195" O.D.
SMA MATERIAL: See Model 4846 above.
Type 'N' MATERIAL: See Model 2256 (p. 36).
SMA: Body /Fittings: Passivated Stainless Steel
Contact: Gold Plated Brass
1.06
1.00
.90
1.00
1.40
SMA Connector materials same as 4846 above.
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
BNC MALE TO UHF MALE, MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
RATING: 500 VRMS Max., +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
BNC/UHF: Body: Brass, Tarnish Resistant Plating
Contact: Gold Plated Brass
Part No. Length PRICE
1367-C-18 18" 17.85
1367-C-24 24" 17.85
1367-C-36 36" 17.85
1367-C-48 48" 19.15
1367-C-60 60" 19.15
90507
ACCESS3.37
3.80
UHF MALE WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
Part No. Length PRICE
UHF-C-18 18" 19.95
UHF-C-24 24" 19.95
UHF-C-36 36" 19.95
UHF-C-48 48" 21.00
UHF-C-60 60" 21.00
3.80
RATING: 500 VRMS, +50˚C (+122˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: 50Ω, RG58C/U, .195" O.D.
UHF Connector materials same as Model 1367, left.
1.00
RATING: 335 VRMS Max., +165˚C (+329˚F) Max.
CABLE TYPE: RG316/U, .098" O.D.
MATERIAL: SMA: See Model 4846 at right;
BNC: See Model BNC-C (p. 34)
Part No. Cable Type Length PRICE
4846-K-24 50Ω, RG174/U, .100" O.D. 24" 34.35
4846-K-48 Rating +85˚C Max. 48" 34.35
4846-K-60 Loss: .45 dB/ft. at 1.0GHz Max 60" 34.35
4846-BB-24 50Ω, RG316/U, .098" O.D. 24" 38.45
4846-BB-48 Rating +200˚C Max. 48" 38.45
4846-BB-60 Loss: .56 dB/ft. at 3.0GHz Max 60" 38.45
4846-X-24 50Ω, RG142B/U,.195" O.D. 24" 51.00
4846-X-48 Double Shield 48" 51.00
4846-X-60 Rating +200˚C Max. 60" 51.00
Loss: .67 dB/ft. at 12.4GHz Max
RG 174/U Length PRICE
4814-K-24 24" 47.00
4814-K-48 48" 48.00
4814-K-60 60" 56.00
RG 316/U
4814-BB-24 24" 53.00
4814-BB-48 48" 57.00
4814-BB-60 60" 57.00
RG 142B/U
4814-X-24 24" 56.00
4814-X-48 48" 68.00
4814-X-60 60" 68.00
See chart on page 32 for additional cable specifications.
.90
1.00
1.00
1.00
RG 174/U Length PRICE
4528-K-24 24" 38.70
4528-K-48 48" 41.00
4528-K-60 60" 41.00
RG 316/U
4528-BB-24 24" 41.00
4528-BB-48 48" 47.00
4528-BB-60 60" 47.00
RG 142B/U
4528-X-24 24" 47.00
4528-X-48 48" 64.00
4528-X-60 60" 64.00
SMA material same as Model 4846 above
right, except SMA (F): Beryllium Copper
center contact
90759
SMA Connector materials same as 4846, above right.
ACCESS
90757
ACCESS
90758
ACCESS
90821
ACCESS